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= Spanje
Marset
Joan Gaspar
Javier M. Borras
2006
P20
Leuchtmittel/Bulb
230 - 240 Volt
glas, katoenen
zwart
150 cm
cord dimmer
E27
18 W
29 cm

19cm
indirect
H41 cm

Marset
Mercer M
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Omschrijving

The Marset Mercer M table lamp emits light upwards, downwards and to the
sides at the same time. The opal diffuser on the top side reduces glare
upwards. The lamp body consists of a hand-blown, transparent glass cylinder
with a cotton textile shade in the upper half. The shade is available in pearl
white or with natural cotton ribbon. The Mercer M is 41 cm high and has a
shade diameter of 29 cm. It can be operated with compact fluorescent lamps.
A dimmer is integrated on the supply line.
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